Installation Instructions

05-11-2020 (Issue 1) Tools Required |
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Spanner to match )
device fixings 6mm (15/16")

Parts List |
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)
% Power Drill

3”Clamps 1] Deck Flood Light| 1 | Deck Flood Light| 1| M8x50 bolt 1]
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M8 Washer 1] M8Nut 1] M6x20 Bolt 2] M8x50 bolt ' 2| M6 Nylon Washer 8| m6 Bolt Covers [ 4]
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Please note the use of
spacer washers

=

Drill g6mm hole in
UPVC cover strip for
cable routing

Share your installation with us.
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